Winnemucca Summer Cutting #3 7130
Winnemucca Events Center Winnemucca, NV

]

Alf Riders
Show Date: 07/13/2014

071232014

Open
Pzptos Chic Olena Todd Bimat Lauren Mcinfire 75 $886.40
Snoop Cat Rock Hedlund Echeta Livestock LLC 74 $0.00
Supercalafrajalistic Todd Bimat Theresa Gittock 73 $0.00
Tetal Class Entries Class Total $886.40
Non-Pro
Cluich Player Kylee Platt Kylee McFann 75 $763.68
WR Bano Trent Bimat Todd and Erin Bimat 74 $509.12
Sweet Lil Sin Cindy Mann Cindy Mann 72 $0.00
Alitle Reycy Ryan Long Ryan Long 72 $0.00
Scootin With Style Debbie Day Debbie Day Al $0.00
GINNIN LITTLE CAT CHALYSE EDGAR-DEBENE CHALYSE EDGAR-DEBENEDETTI 65 $0.00
Total Class Entries Class Total $1272.80
$50,000 Amateur
MJ Magic Time Cindy Mann Cindy Mann 73 $806.88
Snoop Cat John Echeverria Echeta Livestock LLC 725 $672.40
Catalena Flo Karen Johnson Karen Johnson 72 $537.92
GINNIN LITTLE CAT CHALYSE EDGAR-DEBENE CHALYSE EDGAR-DEBENEDETTI 71 $403.44
Victoria Smart Alfred Cook Gassiot Alfred (cookie) Gassint ' 70 $134.48 -
Miss Exclamationmark Karen Peters Karen Peéters 70 $134.48
Smocoth Bet On A Cat Dale Hannum Dale Hannum 6% $0.00
STELLAS SWEET N LOW Georgina Macdonald Georgina MacDonald 68 $0.00
Fancy Scotter Lou Elaine White Elaine White 67 $0.00
Little Peppy Date Efla Louise Lemus Ella Louise Lemus 65 $0.00
Sweet Lil Reylena Becky Suenram Becky Suenram 62 $0.00
Smart N Good Lookin Peri Suenram Peri Suenram 60 $0.00
ZENA ANGELENA Susan Hoenck Bob and/or Susan Hoenck 0 $0.00
Heeza Smart Cat Peter Spadoni Peter Spadoni ¢ $0.00
Winsumforthekitty Judy Littke Judy Littke 0 $0.00
LHR Smart Time Shauna Stewart Shauna Stewart o $0.00
Paloma Playboy Dylan McFann Dylan McFann 0 " $0.00
Totat Class Entries Class Total $2689.60
$15,000 Novice Horse
REYLEAN Brad Vaughn Jeffflyneite Brerdel 75 $719.29
Woodys Littie Nita Tom Long Debbie Day 74.5 $505.03
STELLAS SWEET N LOW Scott Mariin Georgina MacDonald 74 $306.08
One Blue Tachita Mike Warman Cynthia Baker 73 $0.00
Somebody Handy Paui Bames Paul Bammes 70 $0.00
Huntin Time Scott Martin Sandra Figge 69 $0.00
Mary Had Alitie Cat Todd Bimat Jerry Erwin o $0.00
Sophia Smart Tom Long Jim & Katie Garfinke! 0 $0.00
Totai Class Entries Class Total $1530.40

$15,000 N.H., Non Pro
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Supercalafrajalistic
Hangem High Lena
Time For A Replay
Heeza Smart Cat
One Blue Tachita
Sony Player
Itsjustaboutchuck

$5,000 Novice Horse
Dox Pepto 095

Blue Laredo
CYNDICAT

$5,000 N.H,, Non Pro
CYND! CAT

ZENA ANGELENA
Flites Riata Cat

CATS GOTTA GUARANTEE
Lii Sweet Aristocrat
One Wiah

WRST Starlight
itsjustabouichuck

Busy Being Catty
Drinkin Champagne

Open Derby
SH Cattarey

DIAMONDS LIL MIDNITE
Customized Kittens

Cat D Bandito

Smart Peplolena
LEBRONCO

CD TWILIGHT

AUTUMN STARLIGHT

Non-Pro Derby
Cat D Bandito

Fancy Sancho
Smart Pepiolena
Im Keepin Secrets

Open Classic
Marie Levoux

Hes Gotta Be Good
The Silver Teaspeoon
Stylish N Catsmart

Non-Pro Classic
Stylish N Catsmart

Theresa Gillock

Bryan Barion

Vanessa Brock

Peter Spadoni

Cynthia Baker

Michelle Layne

Sharon Yvonn Sherburmn

Todd Bimat
Brad Vaughn
Todd Bimat

Gerald Gillock

Susan Hoenck

Stan Williams JR

Vicky Lynn

Bryan Barion

Robert Schutte

Laurel Morais

Sharon Yvonn Sherbum
Laurel Morzis

Rebecca Petlerson

Shad Platt
Tom Long
Todd Bimat
Mike Warman
Mike Warman
Brad Vaughn
Todd Bimat
Tom Long

John Marve!
Emily Jones
Judy Littke
Ray Blair

Todd Bimat
Tom Long
Brad Vaughn
Shad Plait

Debbie Day

Theresa Gillock
Bryan Barton
Vanessa Brock
Peter Spadoni
Cynthia Baker
Micheiie Layne
Loyd Sherburn
Total Class Entries

Mike Surra#
Haydenr Taylor
Theresa Gillock
Total Class Entries

Theresa Gillock
Bob andfor Susan Hoenck
Stan Williams Jr.

Flying Diamond Cufting Horses

Bryan Barton

Robert Schutte
Laure| Daniel Morais
Loyd Sherburn
Laurel Daniel Morais
Rebecca Pefterson
Total Class Entries

Dennis Haggard
Melinda Montano

Frank ard Bonnie Mariin
John Marvel

Judy Littke

Karen Cox

Theresa Gillock
Diamend J Ranch LLC
Total Class Entries

John Marvel

Emily Jones

Judy Littke
RayMary Ann Blair
Total Class Entries

Todd and Erin Bimat
Phyllis Sorbet
Brad Vaughn
Debbie Day

Total Class Entries

Debbie Day

735
73
72
71
68
66

Class Total

74
73
69

Class Total

75
74
73
72.5
72
71
71
70
69
62

Class Totai

73
725
72
715
71
71
70
70

Class Total

72
71
68
67

Cilass Total

75
74
73

0

Class Total

74

$840.98
$560.64
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1401.60

$886.40
$0.00
$0.00

$886.40

$840.38
$590.04
$357.60
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1788.00

$710.28
$505.03
$306.08
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1530.40

$609.12
$406.08
$0.00
$0.00

$1015.20

$609.12
$406.08
$0.00
$0.00

$1015.20

$686.40
Page:2




Magical Travaler
Infinity Kitty
Marie Levoux
Hes Gotta Be Good

$35,000 Non Pro
Time To Swing

WR Bano

Dual Reys Kitly
Time For A Replay
Ili Be Sugaree
Quanah Bill

Tiny Lil Tim

Peps Smart Twist
Bernee Date
Simple Things

$15,000 Amateur
Hangem High Lena

Time To Swing
Hes Too Smooth
Sweet Daisy Rey
RG Ariana

Tiny Lit Tim
Simple Things
Quanzh Bill

$2.000 Limited Rider
CQR N Cats Smart

RG Artana

True Blue Mate

Hes Too Smooth

Heidi Warman
Ray Blair

£rin Bimat
Phyllis Sorbet

Amber Allen
TrerntBimat

Sarah Brooks
Vanessa Brock
Chesyl Tilton

Alex Pepi Gassiot
Wendy Lommori
DeDee McWhorter
Roxanne Young
Jayme Moffatt

Janell Barton
AmberAllen

Jim Wesson

Ly nette Brendet
Andrea Wesson
Wendy Lommori
Jayme Moffatt
Alex Pepi Gassiot

Julie Plemons
Andrea Wesson
Garret Bunyard
Jim Wesson

Heidi Warrzn
Ray/Mary Ann Blair
Todd and Erin Bimat
Phyllis Sorbet

Total Class Entries

Amber Allen

Todd and Erin Bimat
Sarzsh Brooks
Vanessa Brock
James & Cheryl Tiiton
Alex(pepi} Gassiot
Wendy Lommori
DeDee McWhorter
Roxanne Young
Jayme Moffatt

Total Class Entrins

Bryan Barton
AmberAllen

Jim & Andrea Wesson
JeffiLynette Brendel
Jim & Andrea Wesson
Wendy Lommeori
Jayme Moffatt
Alex{pepi} Gassiol
Fotal Class Entries

Julie Plemons

Jim & Andrea Wesscn
Martin Bunyard

Jim Wesson

Total Class Entries

73
71
70
69

Class Total

74
735
73
72
71
70
&7
66
63
60

Class Total

73
72
71
70
69
68
68
67

Class Total

72
7
70
&7

Class Total

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1144.00

$324.30
$227.70
$138.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$690.00

$265.44
$182.16
$110.40
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$552.00

$165.60
$110.40
$0.00
$0.00

$276.00
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